Sony HQ High Resolution
Box Camera
Features:
• 1/3" Sony Super HAD CCD
• 540 TVL, 0.14 Lux
• DSP: Sony HQ1
• Automatic Day & Night Function
• Dual Voltage 12VDC/24VAC
• BLC, AGC and Flickerless control
TV System NTSC
Image Sensor Sony 1/3" Super HAD CCD
Horizontal Resolution 540 TV Lines
DSP SONY HQ1
Min. Illumination 0.14 Lux/F1.0
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 sec
Sync. System Internal Sync
S/N Ratio More than 50dB (AGC OFF)
Video Out BNC, 1.0Vp-p, 75 ohm
Special Effect B.L.C. / A.G.C. / AWB / Flickerless
Operating Temperature -10ºC ~ +50ºC
Storage Temperature -20ºC ~ +60ºC
Power Supply 12VDC / 24VAC
Power Consumption 2.0w
Sony HQ High Resolution
Box Camera
BOLIDE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
“QUALITY DOESN’T HAVE TO BE SO COSTLY”
For more information, please visit us on the web www.bolideco.com
18605 E. Gale Ave Suite 168, City of Industry, CA 91748
Tel: 626 820 8800 Fax: 626 912 1515
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 480
12
218
5
 60
240 120
TVL
Dual Voltage
12V/24V
TVL
NIGHT
DAY
Model No. BC2002HQDN/12/24
 480
12
218
5
 60
240 120
TVL
SONY
CCD
The new BC2002HQDN/12/24 camera features an
aesthetically pleasing and compact design that is per-
fectly suited for commercial and fashionable facilities
such as retail sales, shopping malls, stadiums, arenas,
banks and office buildings. Incorporating the latest
Sony HQ technology, this camera produces images
with high picture quality and remarkable sensitivity with
a S/N ratio of more than 50 dB. In addition, this cam-
era offers dual power capability (AC 24V and DC 12V)
to safeguard against unwanted power supply compati-
bility issues. This camera also features 1/3" Sony
Super HAD CCD and with 540 Lines of Resolution.
With the built in Day & Night function, the light sensi-
tivity rated as low as 0.14 lux.